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 Name Address Phone Email 1 Email 2

Steve and Sherry Blackman 7011 W. 129Th Pl (913) 851-1060 (h) sblackman595@gmail.com
Shirley Browar 12940 Travis St (913) 685-1912 (h)  skbrowar@outlook.com
Ed Brownell 6915 W. 129Th Pl (913) 208-3745 (c) edbrownell1@gmail.com
Bob Clark 6923 W. 129Th Pl (316) 706-3060 (c) bobclark339@gmail.com
Doug and Mary Coffman 6903 W. 129Th Pl (405)627-8476 - Doug  (405)-590-9288 maryo.coffman@icloud.com dougcoffman5595@gmail.com
Rosalee Donnelly 12936 Travis St (913) 541-0014 (h) 913-980-2131 (c) spartan64@mycci.net spartan65@mycci.net
Jim and Marina Driscoll 7027 W. 129Th Pl (913) 322-9094 (h) marinadriscoll@yahoo.com jamesdriscoll@everstkc.net
Robin Duncan 12920 Travis St  (913) 484-8313 (h)  rduncanop@gmail.com
Christine Erickson 6919 W. 129Th Pl  (913) 522-7057 (c) clh360@gmail.com

Janice and Frank Fraas 7003 W. 129Th Pl
(913) 897-5830 (h), (816) 769-3084 - 
Frank fraasf79@gmail.com  fxfjmf@sbcglobal.net

Nick and Kim Giuliani 12949 Travis St (913) 568-8708 (h), (314) 606-6653 - Nick kelliott.ku@gmail.com ngiuliani147@gmail.com

Robert and Debbie Givens 12945 Travis St
(913) 685-9015 (h), (913) 515-7766 - Rob                                
(913) 515-7911 - Debbie mrrwg@aol.com  mrsdag@aol.com

Janey Goodman 6906 W. 129Th Pl (913) 451-8284 (h), (913) 940-0023 (c) janeyoh49@yahoo.com

Richard and Dian Guthrie 6918 W. 129Th Pl
(913) 402-7517 (h), (913) 530-6434 - Rich                                
(913) 205-8313 - Diane richku62@att.net dianku63@att.net

John and Jeanie Harris 12928 Travis St
(913) 522-3640  - John (864) 634-9191 - 
Jeanie johnharris.kc@gmail.com hjeanie35@gmail.com

john and Bridgette Hines 12944 Travis St (816) 213-5646 © johnhammerhines@gmail.com  bridgetpetersonhines@gmail.com
Rhonda Johnson 7019 W. 129Th Pl (816) 215-2604 (h) rjj0313@gmail.com
Steven Johnson 6910 W. 129Th Pl (785) 829-0319 (c) stevenj@hometelco.net
Milton and Sharon Katz 12932 Travis St (913) 897-4350 (h) mkatz1@kc.rr.com  skatz@kc.rr.com
Mary Kullberg 6907 W. 129Th Pl (913) 579-3647 (h) marykullberg@gmail.com
Lana Larkin 6911 W. 129Th Pl  (913) 687-6692 llarkin252@gmail.com
Phyllis Lord 7007 W. 129Th Pl (913) 897-2590 (h), (913) 522-0728 (c) phylord@icloud.com
Judy McCormick 7031 W. 129Th Pl (913) 239-8384 (h), (913) 636-8852 (c) mccormickkjk@umkc.edu
Liliana Nazario 12952 Travis St (913) 269-5953 (c) lilianazario@gmail.com

Randy and Christy Nelson 7015 W. 129Th Pl
(913 200-9197 (c) Randy                                                             
(913) 481-0691 (c) Christy randal.b.nelson@gmail.com 29christynelson@gmail.com

Gregory and Norma O'Neil 12916 Travis St
(913) 226-1232  - Greg.                                                               
(913) 850-0818  - Norma gregonhome@gmail.com normaponeil@gmail.com

Joe and Susan Petrich 12953 Travis St
(573) 528-0781- Joe, (573) 528-1775 - 
Susan jpetrich1976@hotmail.com susanpetrich1980@gmail.com   

Edward and Inwoo Purnell / Zita Purnell6914 W. 129Th Pl (847) 602-7009 (c) Zita epurnell2727@gmail.com zitapurnell@gmail.com

Greg and Elaine Sandridge 12948 Travis St

(913) 897-3970 (h), (913) 226-8650- 
Gregg                             (816) 215-0282 - 
Elaine gregg7390@hotmail.com elaine@midwestaquatics.com

Tamala Shields and Christy Luttrell7023 W. 129Th Pl
(913) 579-2616 - Tamala (913) 261-9760 
(h) tamalashields@yahoo.com tas1030@outlook.com

Sharath Somashekar and Shruthi 
Ramakrishna 12941 Travis St (913) 832-6164 (h), (913) 230-7386 (c) sharathkuchi@gmail.com  shruthi.ramkri@gmail.com

Lou and Carol Warren 6902 W. 129Th Pl
 (913) 522-2113 - Lou  (913) 515-5931 - 
Carol lswarren88@gmail.com carolou1953@gmail.com

Stephen or Natalie Wilks 12924 Travis St (913) 322-1170 (h) swilks7777@gmail.com  natwilks12@gmail.com
Donna Williams 6922 W. 129Th Pl  (816) 516-0928   dew12754.25@gmail.com
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